3 Runda
Wyscigowego Motocyklowego
Pucharu Polski
24-25.07.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WMPP2 TW650, AA Vintage, YT500 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp

. Race time . Diff. First Diff. First
Po. 1- # 14 SKOCZYLAS M. - Suzuki SV 1355 975 Po.5- #84 BELEIU A. - Suzuki GSX-R +112535 Po.9-#57 POSLUSNY P. - Honda CB 750 STl
1 1:54.973 14:35:32.330 1 2:02.472 14:35:40.947 1 2:15.187 14:35:54.821
2 1:52.785 14:37:25.115 2 2:02.890 14:37:43.837 2 2:13.468 14:38:08.289
3 1:52.446 14:39:17.561 3 2:04.890 14:39:48.727 3 2:15.258 14:40:23.547
4 1:52.197 14:41:09.758 4 2:03.999 14:41:52.726 4 2:15.318 14:42:38.865
5 1:52.248 14:43:02.006 5 2:03.540 14:43:56.266 5 2:13.760 14:44:52.625
6 1:52.354 14:44:54.360 6 2:02.696 14:45:58.962 6 2:14.115 14:47:06.740

7 1:54.182 14:46:48 542 7 2:02.118 14:48:01.080
Po. 10 - # 89 ZDANOWICZ D. - Suzuki SV . Pt
Po. 2 - # 67 KOMAJDA P. - Suzuki SV vo141, PO.6-#15ZIETKOWSKID.-SuzukiSV 109700 1 2:00.948 14:35:39.623
1 1:57.803 14:35:37.493 1 2:05.688 14:35:44.902 2 1:53.474 14:37:33.097
2 1:53.033 14:37:30.526 2 2:03.076 14:37:47.978 3 1:54.916 14:39:28.013
3 1:52.233 14:39:22.759 3 2:03.413 14:39:51.391 4 1:54.234 14:41:22.247
4 1:52.752 14:41:15.511 4 2:01.744 14:41:53.135 5 1:56.582 14:43:18.829
5 1:51.511 14:43:07.022 5 2:01.177 14:43:54312 6 2:03.657 14:45:22.486

6 1:51.512 14:44:58.534 6 2:04.591 14:45:58.903

7 1:51.419 14:46:49.953 7 2:02.394 14:48:01.297

. Diff. First . Diff. First
Po. 3 - #79 SZTUCZKA K. - Kawasaki ZXR400 09.182 Po.7-#4POPOVICIUL. - Kawasaki ZXR +1:48.521

1 1:57.582 14:35:35.112 1 2:13.172 14:35:52.395
2 1:53.016 14:37:28.128 2 2:07.904 14:38:00.299
3 1:53.803 14:39:21.931 3 2:08.703 14:40:09.002
4 1:54.988 14:41:16.919 4 2:06.671 14:42:15.673
5 1:52.830 14:43:09.749 5 2:06.213 14:44:21.886
6 1:52.729 14:45:02.478 6 2:08.453 14:46:30.339
7 1:55.246 14:46:57.724 7 2:06.724 14:48:37.063
Po. 4 - # 78 KINSKI D. - Kawasaki ZXR o Po. 8- # 985 NECHANICKY J. - Honda CBRIO( , , o roo
+19.082 +2:04.650

1 2:01.802 14:35:39.787 1 2:11.723 14:35:51.556
2 1:54.833 14:37:34.620 2 2:08.328 14:37:59.884
3 1:55.834 14:39:30.454 3 2:08.957 14:40:08.841
4 1:54.264 14:41:24.718 4 2:09.081 14:42:17.922
5 1:54.247 14:43:18.965 5 2:11.160 14:44:29.082
6 1:55.072 14:45:14.037 6 2:12.297 14:46:41.379
7 1:53.587 14:47:07.624 7 2:11.813 14:48:53.192

Fastest lap: 1:51.419
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